»  Perfect fit for standard environments
»  T i m e  a n d  c o s t  s a v i n g s
»  N e w  L I T E  i n d u c t i v e  s e n s o r
E2B PROXIMITY SENSORS
E n j o y  i n n o v a t i o n  a n d  r e l i a b i l i t y  t o d a y
2
Quality, reliability
and value-for-money

And for the more extreme needs
6 Inductive Sensors
Ordering Information
Double sensing distance, DC 3-wire models
*1. Material specifications for stainless steel housing case: 1.4305 (W.-No.), SUS 303 (AISI), 2346 (SS).
Size Sensing
distance Connection Body
material
Body
length Output Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8
Shielded 2 mm
Pre-wired
Stainless
steel
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-S08KS02-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-S08KS02-WP-C2 2M OMS
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-S08LS02-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-S08LS02-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-S08LS02-WP-C2 2M OMS
M8 Connector
(3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-MC-B1 OMS E2B-S08KS02-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-S08KS02-MC-C1 OMS E2B-S08KS02-MC-C2 OMS
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-MC-B1 OMS E2B-S08LS02-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-S08LS02-MC-C1 OMS E2B-S08LS02-MC-C2 OMS
Non-
Shielded 4 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-S08KN04-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-S08KN04-WP-C2 2M OMS
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN04-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-S08LN04-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-S08LN04-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-S08LN04-WP-C2 2M OMS
M8 Connector
(3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN04-MC-B1 OMS E2B-S08KN04-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-S08KN04-MC-C1 OMS E2B-S08KN04-MC-C2 OMS
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN04-MC-B1 OMS E2B-S08LN04-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-S08LN04-MC-C1 OMS E2B-S08LN04-MC-C2 OMS
M12
Shielded 4 mm
Pre-wired
Brass
Short
PNP E2B-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-M12KS04-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-M12KS04-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-M12KS04-WP-C2 2M OMS
Long
PNP E2B-M12LS04-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-M12LS04-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-M12LS04-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-M12LS04-WP-C2 2M OMS
M12 Connector
(4-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-M12KS04-M1-B1 OMS E2B-M12KS04-M1-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-M12KS04-M1-C1 OMS E2B-M12KS04-M1-C2 OMS
Long
PNP E2B-M12LS04-M1-B1 OMS E2B-M12LS04-M1-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-M12LS04-M1-C1 OMS E2B-M12LS04-M1-C2 OMS
Non-
Shielded 8 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-M12KN08-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-M12KN08-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-M12KN08-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-M12KN08-WP-C2 2M OMS
Long
PNP E2B-M12LN08-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-M12LN08-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-M12LN08-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-M12LN08-WP-C2 2M OMS

Cable Standard cable is PVC dia 4 mm
Size Shape Type Features
Material Order codes
Nut Cable Straight Angled
M8
Brass
(CuZn)
PVC 2 m XS3F-LM8PVC3S2M XS3F-LM8PVC3A2M
3-pin PVC 5 m  XS3F-LM8PVC3S5M XS3F-LM8PVC3A5M
M12
PVC 2 m  XS2F-LM12PVC4S2M XS2F-LM12PVC4A2M
4-pin PVC 5 m  XS2F-LM12PVC4S5M XS2F-LM12PVC4A5M